3cc
TITAN FLUSH
DIAPHRAGM
This range incorporates a flush diaphragm and is
suitable for settings up to 32 bar. It has been
designed for use on processes involving mediums
of a high viscosity level or containing suspended
solids which would otherwise clog conventional

(SEE RANGE TABLE ON
PREVIOUS PAGE)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
X = COVER PLATE (STANDARD)
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
DIAPHRAGM CODE FS2 = DN50 FLANGE PN40 DRILLINGS TO BS
EN 1092-1 (REPLACES BS4504)
DEPTH OF FLANGE INCREASED TO ALLOW
FOR HIGHER PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE
RATING
FS3 = ANSI FLANGE 150#
FS4 = ANSI FLANGE 300#
NOTE: RESISTORS ARE INDICATED BY THE PREFIX “PR” IN PLACE OF “PF”.
SPECIFICATION
Wetted parts : 316 St. steel Process connections : AS ABOVE
Diaphragm : Nitrile or Viton Other sizes available.
PPSSC1073 | issue 3
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in